The Club Room
Menu

Food menu available from
Monday to Sunday 10.00am-9.45pm

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity please speak to
a member of our team upon placing your order.

All prices are inclusive VAT at the current rate.



HOT SANDWICHES

Hot sandwiches all served with your choice of frites or salad

Pulled Pork Focaccia (CA) £17.60
Slaw, smoked applewood cheddar and Worcestershire
mayonnaise (1178 Kcal)

Cod Fish Finger Bap (CA) £17.60
Mushy pea mayonnaise and curried ketchup (644 Kcal)

Royal Automobile Club Sandwich (CA) £20.20
Triple decker toasted white bread, bacon, egg, chicken,
confit tomato and baby gem lettuce (1210 Kcal)

Book Maker (CA) £20.60
Hereford beef steak, red onion jam on
toasted ltalian semolina bread (924 Kcal)

FRITES

Parmesan (409 Kcal) | Mushroom (399 Kcal) | Truffle (368 Kcal) | £5.00
Spicy Smoked (383 Kcal) | Plain (367 Kcal) |
Prosociano (VE) (279 Kcal)

PLATES

Smoked Salmon with Buttered Brown Bread, Lemon £16.80
and Capers (CA) (198 Kcal)

British Cheese Plate with Crackers and Chutney £13.90
(CA) (385 Kcal)

The Club is dedicated to sourcing all their ingredients responsibly, supporting local and
regional suppliers and selecting the best available seasonal produce where possible.
Our coffee is sustainably sourced from a fairtrade supplier, roasting small batches.



SANDWICHES

Served with crisps on your choice of granary, wholemeal, white bread or a bagel

Cucumber (CA, V) (551 Kcal) £8.25
Egg and Mustard Cress (CA) (574 Kcal) £8.50
Tuna and Cucumber (CA) (626 Kcal) £8.50
Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil and Balsamic Vinegar £8.50
On ciabatta (CA, V) (326 Kcal)

Wiltshire Ham and Piccalilli (CA) (664 Kcal) £8.50
Coronation Norfolk Farm Chicken (CA) (596 Kcal) £9.60
Kimchee and Vegan Cheese (CA, VE) £9.80

On grilled sourdough bread (311 Kcal)

Triple Decker of Pastrami, Cheese, Pickle and Mustard Mayonnaise (C4) £11.40
On sourdough bread (596 Kcal)

Club Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese and chives (CA) (578 Kcal) £11.40
Roast Hereford Beef and Watercress and Horseradish (CA) (553 Kcal) £12.50

Cornish Boat Mixed Crab with Cucumber and Citrus £12.50
Mayonnaise (CA) (442 Kcal)

SALADS
Add Chicken or Bacon £3.10 (107 or 281 Kcal)
Caesar Salad with Baby Gem (CA) £8.55|£16.50

Anchovies topped with Parmesan (460/627 Kcal)

Kale, Avocado, Toasted Hazelnut, Radish

and Blue Cheese Salad (CA, V, VE¥) £8.55|£16.50
With wasabi dressing (349/555 Kcal)

*Vegan version available

Crayfish Salad (CA) £11.60 | £19.60
Cocktail sauce, spinach, cos lettuce, egg and chives (600 Kcal)



FROM THE BAKERY

Crumpets with Butter and Jam (CA, VE) (248 Kcal) £4.10
‘Kings Ginger’ Fruit Cake (CA, V) (404 Kcal) £5.90
Toasted Teacake with Butter and Jam (CA, V) (304 Kcal) £5.90
Chocolate Nut Bar (CA, VE, GF) (402 Kcal) £5.90
Lemon Drizzle Cake (CA, VE) (482 Kcal) £5.90
Cake of the Day (CA) Sunday and Monday £5.90
From the Patisserie Trolley (CA) Tuesday to Saturday £8.00

Canalé au Caramel, Eclair, Charlotte aux Framboises,
Tarte au Citron Meringée and Opera

OUR TEA SELECTION

GREEN TEA (2 Kcal)

Green tea is un-oxidised, the freshly picked leaves are first
heated to stop any oxidation occurring

Okumidori Kabusecha 2023 Nishi Garden, Kyushu (Organic) £5.10
Very high grade of Japanese green tea, grown under the

shade to increase the smooth umami flavour. Notes of

edamame, long umami finish. Can be served the Japanese

way at 40-60°C or to your preference.

Himalayan Evergreen 2025 Jun Chiyabari Garden, Nepal £5.10
Sweet, sappy, floral and has hits of mallow. it is very easy to drink
and love. The finish is very smooth with very little tannin.



OUR TEA SELECTION

BLACK TEA (1.8 Kcal)

Black tea is fully oxidised, making it darker than green,
oolong and white varieties, and giving a more intense flavour.

Earl Grey £5.10
Large leaf black tea with Calabrian bergamot.

Lapsang Souchong £5.10
Notes of pine smoke, rich malt, with a long warming finish.

Kenya Black £5.10
A strong, vibrant, lively, old-fashioned black tea.

Assam 2nd flush £5.10
A strong rich Assam with the classic Assam malty notes.

Supermuscatel 2nd flush Darjeeling Gopaldhara Garden, Darjeeling  £5.10
A very fine Darjeeling with the famous ‘muscatel’ grape notes
of the 2nd flush season, which are getting harder to find.

Imperial Black 2022 Jun Chiyabari Garden, Nepal (Organic) £6.15
Notes of cocoa, red fruit, smooth finish. Picked from the tiny
organic Jun Chiyabari garden at 6,000ft in Nepal.

OOLONG TEA (0 Kcal)

Oolong teas are semi-oxidised. They're rolled to allow some
oxidation, then heated to stop the oxidation. This places them
in-between green tea and black tea.

Kyoto Oolong 2022 Nakai Garden, Kyoto (Organic) £5.10
Apricot opening, toasty biscuit and pastry notes. Made on
a 7th generation family owned tea garden in Kyoto.

Miyazaki Summer Oolong 2022 Miyazaki Garden, Kyushu (Organic) £6.15
Very small 5kg batch oolong from an experimental garden
in Japan. Tastes like a florist shop. Exceptional.



OUR TEA SELECTION

TISANES (0-2 Kcal)

Tisanes are infusions of fruits, herbs or dried flowers
in boiling water. They are not a tea in the traditional sense.

Camomile £5.10
Soothing camomile flower, the perfect digestive.
Light sweet and pungent.

Hibiscus £5.10
Fruity (cranberry) brew with notes of citrus, clean and

bright, perfectly balanced with some earthiness and

completely lacking any astringency.

Lemon Verbena £5.10
Distinctively pungent, with grassy, herbal and refreshinly
crisp lemon notes.

Wild Rooibos £5.10
Delicately earthy and smokey, with subtle sweet notes.

Peppermint £5.10
Pungent, with refreshinly cool and crisp minty notes.

WHITE TEA (O Kcal)

White teas are just picked and naturally dried and not heated
at all. They are delicate, complex and age very well.

Volcanic Buds 2023 Kangaita Estate, Kenya £6.80
Exquisite white tea. Complex notes of orange blossom, loquat fruit,

floral, almond hints. Grown on the volcanic soils of central Kenya, made in
very small batches.



OUR COFFEE SELECTION

Our coffee is sustainably sourced from a fair trade supplier,
roasting small batches in Hampshire.

Small | Medium | Large Cafetiére £4.55|£5.65|£7.85
(1015 | 20 Kcal)

Espresso (3 Kcal) £5.10
Double Espresso (6 Kcal) £5.40
Flat White (110 Kcal) £5.40
Cappuccino (80 Kcal) £5.10
Café Latte (190 Kcal) £5.10
Hot Chocolate (192 Kcal) £5.40
Americano (5 Kcal) £5.10
Organic Matcha Green Tea Latte (173 Kcal) £7.30

Choose from the following milk options:
whole | semi | skimmed milk, almond, coconut, soya,
hazelnut and oat milk.

SOFT DRINKS
Still | Sparkling Water (330ml) (0 Kcal) £2.50
Still | Sparkling Water (750ml) (O Kcal) £5.20
Coke (84 Kcal) | Diet Coke (1 Kcal) | Coke Zero (0 Keal) (200ml) £3.60
Fever Tree Mixers (200ml) (28 Kcal) £3.55
Cranberry Juice (50 Kcal), Tomato Juice (28 Kcal) £3.70
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (98 Kcal) £4.30

Apple Juice (102 Kcal) £4.50



BEVERAGES
COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan
Snow Queen Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime and cranberry juice

Margarita
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice
and agave syrup

Espresso Martini
Snow Queen Vodka, Kahlta coffee liqueur and espresso

Dark and Stormy
Goslings Rum topped wtih Fever Tree ginger beer

Negroni
Equal parts of Plymouth Gin, Antica Formula and Campari
Imperial Old Fashioned

Frapin VSOP cognac infused with Imperial Black Tea
and angostura bitters

CHAMPAGNE AND CAVIAR

Palmer & Co, La Réserve Nature, NV (125ml glass)
accompanied by a tin of King’s Oscietra Caviar (10g) (CA)

Rare Millésime, 2008 (125ml glass)
accompanied by a tin of King’s Oscietra Caviar (10g) (CA)

Palmer & Co, La Réserve Nature, NV (750ml bottle)
accompanied by a tin of King’s Oscietra Caviar (15g) (CA)

Rare Millésime, 2008 (750ml bottle)
accompanied by a tin of King’s Oscietra Caviar (15g) (CA)

Palmer & Co, La Réserve Nature, NV (125ml glass)
Rare Millésime, 2008 (125ml glass)

Palmer & Co, La Réserve Nature, NV (750ml bottle)
Rare Millésime, 2008 (750ml bottle)

King’s Oscietra Caviar (10g) (CA)

King’s Oscietra Caviar (15g) (CA)

£15.30

£15.30

£15.30

£15.30

£15.30

£16.70

£37.00

£49.50

£123.00

£198.00

£15.00
£27.50
£90.00
£165.00
£24.00
£36.00



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

150ml Bottle

Club Forget-Brimont ler Cru Brut, NV £10.25 £46.00

Chilcomb Valley Classic Cuvée Brut, NV £46.00

Club Forget-Brimont ler Cru Rosé, NV £12.40 £56.50

Chilcomb Valley Rosé Brut, Hampshire £48.00

Piper Heidsieck Brut, NV £49.00

Piper Heidsieck Essentiel Brut, NV £49.00

Lanson Brut, NV £52.00

Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV £12.50 £58.00

Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs, Hampshire £12.70 £63.00

Lanson Brut Rosé, NV £63.00

Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé, NV £13.60 £68.00

Pol Roger, NV £75.00

Bolinger Brut, NV £75.00
CLUB ROOM WINES

White 175ml  250ml  Bottle

Macon-Lugny 2023 £10.70 £16.90 £46.00

‘les Geniévres’, Louis Latour, Burgundy

Sancerre 2023 £1490 £20.90 £57.50

Andre Dezat, Loire, France

Red

Malbec 2022, £8.20 £11.70 £35.00

Gouguenheim, Argentina

Rioja Crianza 2021 £13.60 £19.40 £52.00

Luis Canas, Rioja, Spain

Pinot Noir 2024 £14.60 £18.20 £49.00

Devils Staircase, Rockburn, NZ

Rosé

Club Rosé, 2024 £8.00 £11.50 £31.00

Dom de la Vieille Tour, Provence, France

AlIX Rosé, 2024 £10.35 £14.80 £40.00

Coteaux d’Aix en Provence, France



CLUB WINES

White

Chardonnay 2024

Bellefontaine, Languedoc-Roussillon,
France

Burgundy 2024
Simonet-Febvre, France

Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Cotes de Gascogne, France

Premium Sauvignon Blanc 2023
‘The Nest’ Lake Chalice, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Red
Claret 2019
Ch Reynier, Bordeaux, France

Coétes du Rhéne 2024

La Chapelle, France
Burgundy 2022

‘Laforet’, J. Drouhin, France

Club Guest Red 2023
Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Casa Silva’ Chile

Alcohol-Free

Torres Natureo White, Red or Rosé, Spain (0%)
Saint-Chinian, GSM, Oddbird No Alcohol Wine (0%)

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Organic White No.2, Oddbird No Alcohol Wine (0%)

Alsace, France

Port and Madeira

Club Port, Graham’s Six Grapes
Dow’s LBV 2018

Blandy’s Malmsey 15yo

175ml
£5.70

£6.90

£5.70

£6.90

175ml
£5.70

£5.70

£6.90

£6.90

250ml
£8.10

£9.80

£8.10

£9.80

250ml
£8.10

£8.10

£9.80

£9.80

Bottle
£22.00

£26.50

£22.00

£26.50

Bottle
£22.00

£22.00

£26.50

£26.50

Bottle
£17.80

£42.00

£49.00

70ml
£4.15
£6.40
£9.80



BEERS AND CIDER

Curious IPA 4.4% abv (330ml)

Chapel Down ‘Curious Brew’ Lager 4.7% abv (330ml)
Asahi Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)

‘Curious Apple’ Cider 5.2% abv (330ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)

Small Beer Lager 2.19 abv (350ml)

Small Beer Session Pale 2.5% abv (350ml)

London Pride 4.7% abv (500ml)

Peroni ‘Libera‘ 09% (330ml)

Lucky Saint 0.5% (330ml)

SPIRITS

Gin

Beefeater Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Plymouth Premium Gin
Bombay Saphire Gin
Aviation Gin

Sipsmith Gin
Hendrick’s Gin
Tanqueray Nol0O Gin
Monkey 47 Gin

Seedlip 0% Gin (non-alcoholic)

Vodka

Snow Queen Vodka
Absolut Elyx Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Bottle
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6.60
£4.20
£4.20

35ml
£5.30
£6.80
£7.00
£7.40
£7.80
£8.60
£9.20
£9.80
£13.00
£6.00

£6.00
£7.50
£9.80



Rum

Havana Club 3yo Rum
Havana Club 7yo Rum
Goslings Black Seal Rum
Diplomatico Rum

Havana Selection Maestros

Cognac

Martell VS Single Distillery
Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Frapin Extra

Armagnac
Janneau 5yo
Castarede 1979

Calvados

Morin Sélection
Michel Hubert 2002

Liqueurs
Amaretto
Bailey’s
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

King’s Ginger
Kummel
Limoncello
Sambuca

Tia Maria
Grappa Nonino

SPIRITS

35ml
£5.25
£6.10
£6.50
£10.60
£10.65

£6.40
£7.80
£27.70
£103.50

£7.50
£15.80

£8.20
£10.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50



SINGLE MALT WHISKY SELECTION

Lowland
Glenkinchie 12yo
Auchentoshan ‘Three Wood’

Highland

Club 12yo

Glenmorangie 10yo

Oban 14yo

Clynelish 14yo

Glenmorangie Port Wood 14yo
Dalmore Cigar Malt

Speyside

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Cragganmore 12yo

The Macallan Double Cask Gold
Glenfarclas 15yo

Island
Highland Park 12yo
Talisker 10yo

Islay

Bowmore 12yo
Laphroaig 10yo
Lagavulin 16yo

35ml
£8.40
£11.40

£6.75
£9.50
£10.00
£10.20
£10.50
£20.00

£9.00
£9.50
£10.00
£10.90

£9.60
£9.70

£9.25
£10.00
£11.40



BLENDED WHISKY AND WHISKEY SELECTION

Blended Whisky 35ml
Dewar’s ‘White Label’ £6.00
Chivas Regal 12yo £7.10
The Famous Grouse £7.30
Johnny Walker ‘Black Label’ £9.70
Chivas Regal 18yo £13.80
Irish Whiskey

Jameson £6.50
Bushmills Malt 10yo £7.25
Bushmills ‘Black Bush’ £7.80

American Whiskey

Canadian Club Rye £6.60
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee £6.80
Woodford Reserve Bourbon £8.50

Japanese Whiskey
Hakushu Distiller’'s Reserve 43% £14.00
Hibiki Harmony 43% £15.00



HUMIDOR
Cigars
Montecristo No.5

A bougquet that explores mainly floral and
woody tones, this Tres Petit Corona is the

‘multipurpose’ cigar. Easy and likeable to all smokers.

H. Upmann Half Corona

Creamy with hints of coffee. Small attractive
Havana, good draw with complex flavours.
An excellent short smoking break cigar.

Punch Coronations Tubos

A finely crafted balance and an irreproachable
burning make this cigar such a joy to smoke.
The secret of its aromatic wealth is given away
in wisps of spicy, honeyed, exotic wood.

Montecristo Petit Edmundo
Loose draw with a love and good taste.
Very flavourful and tasty.

Romeo y Julieta Short Churchill Tubos

Well balanced and complex, with a perfect overall
experience. Very smooth, woody, cream with spice
nutty flavours.

Cohiba Robusto

Flavours of wood and spice flow through the mixed
layers of smoke. A superb example of the Havana
tobacco heritage.

Cigarettes
Marlboro Red
Marlboro Lights
Fine Cigars

Hamlet Fine Cigars (pack of 10)

£16.20

£18.85

£19.95

£28.90

£34.40

£51.45

£16.00
£16.00

£16.00



89 Pall Mall, London SW1Y 5HS
www.royalautomobileclub.co.uk



